
Ambala Cantt. - Kurukshetra MEMU Express Special/04596 - MEMU - NR 
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to KKDE/Kurukshetra Junction 

0h 50m - 42 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 07:45 3 1 0 53 273 NR
2 MOY Mohri 07:56 07:57 1m 1 1 10 76 270 NR
3 SHDM Shahabad Markanda 08:05 08:06 1m 1 1 20 57 266 NR
4 DHMZ Dhola Mazra 08:12 08:13 1m 1 1 26 55 263 NR
5 DPP Dhirpur 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 31 81 262 NR
6 DHKR Dhoda Kheri 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 36 33 258 NR
7 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 08:35 3 1 42 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (11:36)

May 31 2024 (11:36)

1

1


